Licensed To: Timpanogos High School

Blue and White 2012 16-Mar-12
Location: Timpanogos
Timpanogos High School [TMPN]

Individual Meet Results

Mark Convert Rnd Name

Event# 1 Girls 100m Hurdles Open
17.73 NWI
17.82 NWI
18.42 NWI
20.29 NWI
21.00 NWI
21.00 NWI
21.00 NWI
21.00 NWI

eoliesBiesMeslesBesliesles!

* ¥ X *

Event # 2 Boys 110m Hurdles Open
15.21 NWI
19.52 NWI
19.62 NWI
20.46 NWI
21.52 NWI
21.72 NWI
22.37 NWI
23.44 NWI
2422 NWI
2491 NWI
24.93 NWI
26.36 NWI

e e Mies Mies Mies Mes MesMesMesBMeslesMes|

Event# 3 Girls 100m Dash Open
13.28 NWI
13.52 NWI
13.62 NWI
13.96 NWI
13.97 NWI
14.14 NWI
14.24 NWI
14.94 NWI
15.08 NWI
15.12 NWI

zsliesMies Bes Mes Bes Mo Beslesles|

Event # 4 Boys 100m Dash Open
11.62 NWI
12.06 NWI
12.10 NWI
* 12.15 NWI
* 12.15 NWI
12.74 NWI
12.75 NWI
12.87 NWI
13.06 NWI
13.59 NWI
13.74 NWI
* 14.21 NWI
* 14.21 NWI

es e Bies Mies Mles MlesBesMeslesMesleylesiies!

Event# 5 Girls 1600m Run Open
5:46.38 F

Brown, Emily

Baker, Alisa

Henrie, Lexie
Andersen, Breanna
Christianson, Hannah
Groom, Jane
Pennock, Breanna
Willardson, Eva

Best, Chad
Heslington, Jake
Beck, Jaxon
Nickle, Bryson
Webb, Eric
Tate, Kline
Trowbridge, Justin
Colson, Jonny
Madsen, Kaleb
Dayley, Bobby
Liddell, Taylor
Mace, Mckay

Christianson, Jamaca
Baker, Alisa
Willardson, Eva
Enfield, Hannah
Young, Alyson
Andersen, Breanna
Pennock, Breanna
Christianson, Hannah
Holmes, Jamie
Young, Cosette

McGinn, Cameron
Lee, Timothy
Nickle, Bryson
Thay, Alex
Trowbridge, Justin
Pradera, Daniel
Riddle, Clark
Madsen, Kaleb
Heslington, Jake
Tate, Kline
Liddell, Taylor
Dayley, Bobby
Mace, Mckay

Anderson, Ashley

Age/Yr

3/16/2012

Page

Place Points
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Licensed To: Timpanogos High School

Blue and White 2012 16-Mar-12
Location: Timpanogos
Timpanogos High School [TMPN]

Mark Convert Rnd
5:57.59 F
6:09.88 F
6:18.18 F

Event# 6 Boys 1600m Run Open
4:52.66
4:53.84
4:56.53
5:16.31
5:18.22
5:25.91
5:26.22
5:35.25
5:50.22
7:32.50

zsliesliesBesleslesleslies e siies|

Event# 9 Girls 400m Dash Open
1:06.96
1:08.21
1:09.11
1:09.62
1:10.99
1:11.42
1:12.93
1:15.06
1:18.40
1:21.92

zoliesMies Mes lles Bes Mo Beslesles!

Event # 10 Boys 400m Dash Open
56.87
57.93
59.93

1:01.31
1:05.00
1:06.03
1:06.12
1:06.24
1:09.77
1:09.87

zslieslies Mo leslesles eyl ies|

Event # 11 Girls 300m Hurdles Open
51.32

51.84

56.72

58.22

1:01.62

1:07.43

e liesMiesMesMies Mo

Event # 12 Boys 300m Hurdles Open

49.47 F
51.28 F
51.94 F
5241 F

Individual Meet Results

Name

Terry, Sidney
Berlin, Hannah
Allen, Tiffanie

Heslington, Jake
Jackman, Tate
Steffell, Andy
Liddell, Taylor
Mace, Mckay
Dayley, Bobby
Benson, Taylor
Madsen, Kaleb
Liddle, Michael
Pradera, Daniel

Henrie, Lexie
Andersen, Breanna
Terry, Sidney
Willardson, Eva
Young, Cosette
Pereira, Chantal
Young, Alyson
Pennock, Breanna
Christianson, Hannah
Thomas, Miranda

Heslington, Jake
Jensen, Jacob
Thay, Alex

Beck, Jaxon
Dayley, Bobby
Pradera, Daniel
Liddell, Taylor
Mace, Mckay
Nickle, Bryson
McGinn, Cameron

Baker, Alisa
Brown, Emily
Groom, Jane
Ware, Tori
Pereira, Chantal
Robbins, Heather

Trowbridge, Justin
Best, Chad
Jackson, Chase
Bills, Mitch

Age/Yr

3/16/2012

Page

Place Points
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Licensed To: Timpanogos High School

Blue and White 2012 16-Mar-12
Location: Timpanogos
Timpanogos High School [TMPN]

Convert Rnd Name

Mark

55.44
1:01.82
1:02.54
1:02.89

Event #13 Girls 800m Run Open

2:43.94
2:44.31
2:44.59
2:45.62
2:49.06
2:51.31
2:52.34
2:54.09

Event # 14 Boys 800m Run Open

2:23.69
2:28.94
2:35.00
2:37.15
2:38.00
2:43.18

T

zoliesBieslesBesBesles o]

e liesMiesMiesMies Mies|

Event #15 Girls 200m Dash Open

27.52

27.83

28.09

28.14

* 28.87
* 28.87
29.34
30.21
31.00
31.52
32.42
NT
NT
NT
NT

* ¥ X *

Event#16 Boys 200m Dash Open

* 23.54
* 23.54
25.56
25.97
26.24
27.93
28.03
28.62
29.21
29.31
29.99

NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI

NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI

eslies Bles Mo e Moo leslesleylesiiesMesMes Mes

zs e Bieslies Moo leslevliesMesles|

Individual Meet Results

Colson, Jonny
Hrynyshyn, Jeff
Mace, Mckay
Liddell, Taylor

Terry, Sidney
Allen, Tiffanie
Anderson, Ashley
Young, Cosette
Pennock, Breanna
Andersen, Breanna
Berlin, Hannah
Pereira, Chantal

Dayley, Bobby
Jackson, Chase
Benson, Taylor
Mace, Mckay
Liddle, Michael
Liddell, Taylor

Willardson, Eva
Christianson, Jamaca
Brown, Emily
Baker, Alisa
Andersen, Breanna
Henrie, Lexie

Riggs, Mercedes
Young, Alyson
Enfield, Hannah
Christianson, Hannah
Holmes, Jamie
Pennock, Breanna
Terry, Sidney
Thomas, Miranda
Young, Cosette

McGinn, Cameron
Thay, Alex
Matheson, Trevor
Jensen, Jacob
Lee, Timothy
Jackson, Chase
Pradera, Daniel
Mace, Mckay
Liddell, Taylor
Liddle, Michael
Dayley, Bobby

Age/Yr

3/16/2012

Page

Place Points
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Licensed To: Timpanogos High School

Blue and White 2012 16-Mar-12
Location: Timpanogos
Timpanogos High School [TMPN]

Mark Convert Rnd

Event # 17 Girls Shot Put Open

24-01.00 7.34m
15-06.00 4.72m
15-00.00 4.57m
Event # 18 Boys Shot Put Open
41-07.00 12.67m
28-07.00 8.71m
28-02.00 8.58m
27-05.00 8.35m

Event #19 Girls Discus Open
74-00.00 22.55m
38-00.00 11.58m

Event # 20 Boys Discus Open

92-07.00 28.21m
55-06.00 16.91m
Event # 21 Girls Javelin Open
97-06.00 29.71m
61-05.00 18.72m
48-05.00 14.75m
45-05.00 13.84m
44-03.00 13.48m
43-02.00 13.15m
38-02.00 11.63m
37-03.00 11.35m
35-00.00 10.66m
34-03.00 10.43m

Event # 22 Boys Javelin Open

107-00.00 32.61m
71-05.00 21.76m
71-00.00 21.64m
68-00.00 20.72m

i e e e liesMiesMies| e liesMies|

el Mies Mies Mles Bies Moo llesMes o]

zsliesMlesHles|

Event # 23 Girls High Jump Open

4-02.00 1.27m F
4-02.00 1.27m F
Event # 25 Girls Long Jump Open
15-02.00 4.62m F
15-01.00 4.59m F
15-01.00 4.59m F
14-08.00 447m F
13-10.00 421m F
13-07.00 4.14m F
13-03.00 4.03m F
13-01.00 3.98m F

* 12-01.00 3.68m F
* 12-01.00 3.68m F
11-03.00 3.42m F

Individual Meet Results

Name

Rhodes, Kimberly
Berlin, Hannah
Merriman, Sarah

Fa'alafua, Kahai
Heslington, Jake
Farnworth, Matt
Liddle, Michael

Rhodes, Kimberly
Merriman, Sarah

Fa'alafua, Kahai
Liddle, Michael

Riggs, Mercedes
Holmes, Jamie
Rhodes, Kimberly
Evelyn, Cassie
Brown, Emily
Christianson, Hannah
Groom, Jane

Terry, Sidney
Merriman, Sarah
Young, Alyson

Kleinman, David
Mace, Mckay
Farnworth, Matt
Fa'alafua, Kahai

Maxwell, Niki
Thomas, Miranda

Riggs, Mercedes
Henrie, Lexie
Young, Alyson
Enfield, Hannah
Pennock, Breanna
Christianson, Jamaca
Maxwell, Niki
Christianson, Hannah
Holmes, Jamie
Thomas, Miranda
Robbins, Heather

Age/Yr

3/16/2012

Page

Place Points
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Licensed To: Timpanogos High School

Blue and White 2012 16-Mar-12
Location: Timpanogos
Timpanogos High School [TMPN]

Mark Convert Rnd
10-06.00 3.20m F
Event # 26 Boys Long Jump Open
19-03.00 5.86m F
19-03.00 5.86m F
18-00.00 548m F
17-09.00 54lm F
15-05.00 4.69m F
15-03.00 4.64m F
14-03.00 4.34m F
13-02.00 4.0lm F
12-06.00 3.81lm F

Individual Meet Results

Name

Groom, Jane

Best, Chad
Matheson, Trevor
Trowbridge, Justin
Beck, Jaxon
Jensen, Jacob
Colson, Jonny
Mace, Mckay
Tate, Kline
Pradera, Daniel

Age/Yr

3/16/2012

Page

Place Points
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